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TABLE 3.23

Employment by Sector

Agriculture, forestry, livestock and
fishing
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing
Construction
Services
Electricity, gas and water

Wholesale and retail trade, hotels
and restaurants

Finance, insurance, real estates
and business services

Transport, storage and communication
Government services
Other services

Total

Primary

Secondary

Tertiary

' Estimate.

Source: Economic Planning Unit.

2005

1,401.4
42.7
3,133.3
759.6
5,555.9
93.0

1,927.0

734.4

630.6
1,052.8
1,118.1
10,892.9
1,444 .1
3,892.9
5,555.9

(‘000)

2006

1,387.2
42.8
3,238.0
762.7
5,711.6
95.2

1,990.8

762.0
646.4
1,064.0
1,153.2
11,142.3
1,430.0
4,000.7
5,711.6

Change
2005 2006’
-0.4 -1.0

0.2 0.2
5.4 5155
-1.0 0.4
5.3 2.8
3.4 2.4
7.9 83
5.7 3.8
6.1 2.5
1.1 1.1
4.8 3.1
9.5 5.7
-0.4 -1.0
4.1 2.8
5.3 2.8

Share
(%)

2005 2006

12.9 12.4
0.4 0.4
28.8 29.1
7.0 6.8
51.0 51.3
0.9 0.9
17.7 17.9
6.7 6.8
5.8 5.8
9.7 9.5
10.3 10.3
100.0 100.0
13°3 12.8
35.7 35.9
51.0 51.3



