TABLE 3.23

	('000)			Change (%)		Share (%)	
	2005	2006¹		2005	2006¹	2005	2006¹
Agriculture, forestry, livestock and	4 404 4	4 007 0		0.4	4.0	40.0	40.4
fishing	1,401.4	1,387.2		-0.4	-1.0	12.9	12.4
Mining and quarrying	42.7	42.8		0.2	0.2	0.4	0.4
Manufacturing	3,133.3	3,238.0		5.4	3.3	28.8	29.1
Construction	759.6	762.7		-1.0	0.4	7.0	6.8
Services	5,555.9	5,711.6		5.3	2.8	51.0	51.3
Electricity, gas and water	93.0	95.2		3.4	2.4	0.9	0.9
Wholesale and retail trade, hotels and restaurants	1,927.0	1,990.8		7.9	3.3	17.7	17.9
Finance, insurance, real estates and business services	734.4	762.0		5.7	3.8	6.7	6.8
Transport, storage and communication	630.6	646.4		6.1	2.5	5.8	5.8
Government services	1,052.8	1,064.0		1.1	1.1	9.7	9.5
Other services	1,118.1	1,153.2		4.8	3.1	10.3	10.3
Total	10,892.9	11,142.3		9.5	5.7	100.0	100.0
Primary	1,444.1	1,430.0		-0.4	-1.0	13.3	12.8
Secondary	3.892.9	4.000.7		4.1	2.8	35.7	35.9
Tertiary	5,555.9	5,711.6		5.3	2.8	51.0	51.3
¹ Estimate.							

Source: Economic Planning Unit.